Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

mHILEVEL

Uriin

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0OC101)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

Marka

Intenso

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,69 USD

20,35 USD

15,95 USD

21,18 USD

21,18 USD



